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BRANDS HATCH - TIMETABLE

FRIDAY 3 JUNE 2022

GATES OPEN 08:00

09:00 - 09:30
09:40 - 10:10
10:20 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:20
11:30 - 12:00

12:10 - 12:25

12:25 - 13:15

13:15 - 13:55
14:10 - 14:50
15:05 - 15:20
15:35 - 16:15
16:30-17:00
17:15-17:55

18:10 - 18:25

Liqui Moly Slicks Series

Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens
TrackRoadRace New Millenium

JMC Racing Special Saloons & Modsports

Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops,
Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup and Co-ordSport Tin Tops

Verum Builders Open Series

Lunch Break

Liqui Moly Slicks Series

Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens

JMC Racing Special Saloons & Modsports
TrackRoadRace New Millenium

Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens

Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops,
Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup and Co-ordSport Tin Tops

Verum Builders Open Series

SATURDAY 4 JUNE 2022

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Racel
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6

Race 7

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
30 mins

15 mins

50 mins
40 mins
40 mins
15 mins
40 mins
30 mins
40 mins

15 mins

GATES OPEN 08:00

09:00 - 09:30
09:40 - 10:10
10:20 - 10:50
11:00 - 11:30

11:40 - 12:10

12:20 - 12:35
12:35-13:35

13:35 - 14:35
14:50 - 15:30
15:45 - 16:25
16:40 -17:20
17:35 - 18:15

Mintex Classic K

Advantage Motorsport Future Classics
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2
Speedpanel A2 Modern Classics

Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1
JMC Racing Special Saloons & Modsports
Lunch Break

Mintex Classic K

Advantage Motorsport Future Classics
Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2
Speedpanel A2 Modern Classics

Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1

All times are provisional and subject to change

www.brandshatch.co.uk

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
15 mins
60 mins
60 mins
40 mins
40 mins
40 mins
30 mins




