

# CSCC CLASSIC SPORTS CAR CHAMPIONSHIPS



### **BRANDS HATCH - TIMETABLE**

## FRIDAY 3 JUNE 2022

llassic 🗿

#### **GATES OPEN 08:00** 09:00 - 09:30 Liqui Moly Slicks Series Qualifying 30 mins

16:30 - 17:00	Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens	Race 5	30 mins
15:35 - 16:15	TrackRoadRace New Millenium	Race 4	40 mins
15:05 - 15:20	JMC Racing Special Saloons & Modsports	Race 3	15 mins
14:10 - 14:50	Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens	Race 2	40 mins
13:15 - 13:55	Liqui Moly Slicks Series	Race 1	40 mins
12:25 - 13:15	Lunch Break	_	50 mins
12:10 - 12:25	Verum Builders Open Series	Qualifying	15 mins
11.50 - 12.00	Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup and Co-ordSport Tin Tops	Qualifying	50 1111113
11:30 - 12:00	Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops,	Qualifying	30 mins
11:00 - 11:20	JMC Racing Special Saloons & Modsports	Qualifying	20 mins
10:20 - 10:50	TrackRoadRace New Millenium	Qualifying	30 mins
09:40 - 10:10	Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens	Qualifying	30 mins

### **SATURDAY 4 JUNE 2022**

17:15 - 17:55

18:10 - 18:25

### **GATES OPEN 08:00**

**Mr Tyre Motorsport Puma Cup and Co-ordSport Tin Tops** 

**Motorsports School Turbo Tin Tops,** 

**Verum Builders Open Series** 

09:00 - 09:30	Mintex Classic K	Qualifying	30 mins
09:40 - 10:10	Advantage Motorsport Future Classics	Qualifying	30 mins
10:20 - 10:50	Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2	Qualifying	30 mins
11:00 - 11:30	Speedpanel A2 Modern Classics	Qualifying	30 mins
11:40 - 12:10	Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1	Qualifying	30 mins
12:20 - 12:35	JMC Racing Special Saloons & Modsports	Race 8	15 mins
12:35 - 13:35	Lunch Break	_ ,	60 mins
13:35 - 14:35	Mintex Classic K	Race 9	60 mins
14:50 - 15:30	Advantage Motorsport Future Classics	Race 10	40 mins
15:45 - 16:25	Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 2	Race 11	40 mins
16:40 - 17:20	Speedpanel A2 Modern Classics	Race 12	40 mins
17:35 - 18:15	Adams & Page Swinging Sixties Group 1	Race 13	30 mins

All times are provisional and subject to change

Race 6

Race 7

40 mins

15 mins